www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Area Floodlighting
Altis Gen5
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Coast5, UKCA, IP66, IK08, SC1, CE, RCM, LLedNr
High power LED floodlight for sports (from first class
professional to recreational sports fields) and area lighting
applications

selected according to the constraint from the targeted application, advice may be obtained from your local representative.
As Thorn Altis Gen5
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Altis, 1 module
ALG5 168L125-740 PST NB ANT LED 9,28 96670818
ALG5 144L140-740 PST A6 ANT LED 9,28 96670255
ALG5 144L125-740 PST A6 ANT LED 9,28 96671917
ALG5 144L105-740 PST A6 ANT LED 9,28 96671918
ALG5 144L85-740 PST A6 ANT LED 9,28 96671919
ALG5 144L70-740 PST A6 ANT LED 9,28 96671920
ALG5 168L105-740 PST NB ANT LED 9,28 96671921
ALG5 168L85-740 PST NB ANT LED 9,28 96671922
ALG5 168L70-740 PST NB ANT LED 9,28 96671923
Altis, 2 modules
ALG5 288L140-740 PST A6A6 ANT LED 22,8 96670251
ALG5 336L125-740 PST NBNB ANT LED 23,688 96670252
ALG5 288L125-740 PST A6A6 ANT LED 23,3 96684115
ALG5 288L105-740 PST A6A6 ANT LED 23,3 96684116
ALG5 288L85-740 PST A6A6 ANT LED 23,3 96684117
ALG5 288L70-740 PST A6A6 ANT LED 23,3 96684118
ALG5 312L125-740 PST NBA6 ANT LED 23 96684119
ALG5 312L105-740 PST NBA6 ANT LED 23 96684120
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Area Floodlighting
Altis Gen5
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
ALG5 312L85-740 PST NBA6 ANT LED 23 96684121
ALG5 312L70-740 PST NBA6 ANT LED 23 96684122
ALG5 336L105-740 PST NBNB ANT LED 23,7 96684123
ALG5 336L85-740 PST NBNB ANT LED 23,4 96684124
ALG5 336L70-740 PST NBNB ANT LED 23,4 96684125
Altis, 3 modules
ALG5 432L140-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,107 96670248
ALG5 504L125-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96670249
ALG5 432L125-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96684126
ALG5 432L105-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96684127
ALG5 432L85-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96684128
ALG5 432L70-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96684129
ALG5 456L125-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96684130
ALG5 456L105-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96684131
ALG5 456L85-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96684132
ALG5 456L70-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96684133
ALG5 480L125-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96684134
ALG5 480L105-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96684135
ALG5 480L85-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96684136
ALG5 480L70-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96684137
ALG5 504L105-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96684138
ALG5 504L85-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96684139
ALG5 504L70-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96684140
ALG5 LE 432L125-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96637087
ALG5 LE 432L105-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96637088
ALG5 LE 432L85-740 PST A6A6A6 ANT LED 30,1 96637089
ALG5 LE 456L125-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96637090
ALG5 LE 456L105-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96637091
ALG5 LE 456L85-740 PST NBA6A6 ANT LED 30,4 96637092
ALG5 LE 480L125-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96637093
ALG5 LE 480L105-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96637094
ALG5 LE 480L85-740 PST NBNBA6 ANT LED 30,6 96637095
ALG5 LE 504L125-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96637096
ALG5 LE 504L105-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96637097
ALG5 LE 504L85-740 PST NBNBNB ANT LED 30,9 96637098
Altis, gearbox - premium
ALG5 GB 2052W 1.40A 565V 3CH DA 6,2 96671924